
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

1 

13 

400 

19 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Eero NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:51.293 

2:52.031 

2:53.062 

2:59.183 

3:02.131 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.738 

1.769 

7.890 

10.838 

4th Last Tm 

42.728 

42.507 

42.878 

49.788 

47.364 

3rd Last Tm 

41.070 

41.063 

41.254 

42.778 

48.312 

2nd Last Tm 

45.466 

41.031 

41.140 

42.486 

42.505 

Last Tm 

40.118 

45.542 

45.774 

42.118 

41.983 

Joker 

3 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:42:08 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

8 

35 

55 

25 

81 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Ken TORN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Patrick ENOK 

Alo EHASOO 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Talvar Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:49.901 

2:50.784 

2:51.477 

2:51.777 

1:32.636 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.883 

1.576 

1.876 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

40.899 

41.708 

41.461 

42.872 

48.216 

3rd Last Tm 

40.767 

45.919 

40.758 

40.753 

2nd Last Tm 

40.424 

40.413 

45.692 

45.268 

48.216 

Last Tm 

45.966 

40.801 

41.591 

40.910 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

5 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:46:10 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

88 

17 

22 

80 

15 

Name 

Allan KAKRI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Markus ABRAM 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Robert KUTSAR 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:51.962 

2:52.905 

2:54.001 

2:55.559 

2:56.193 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.943 

2.039 

3.597 

4.231 

4th Last Tm 

47.725 

42.664 

41.841 

49.804 

44.100 

3rd Last Tm 

40.572 

46.453 

42.009 

41.349 

41.912 

2nd Last Tm 

40.719 

40.912 

46.816 

41.010 

41.208 

Last Tm 

41.064 

40.951 

41.350 

41.204 

47.013 

Joker 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:55:42 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

18 

91 

766 

5 

76 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Andre KIIL 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Gabriel TAMM 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Baumanu Motorsports 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:53.414 

2:54.572 

2:56.463 

2:58.994 

2:59.838 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.158 

3.049 

5.580 

6.424 

4th Last Tm 

47.953 

43.792 

43.246 

43.451 

49.535 

3rd Last Tm 

41.585 

42.154 

42.483 

48.055 

42.604 

2nd Last Tm 

40.852 

46.688 

42.036 

43.205 

42.749 

Last Tm 

41.191 

40.076 

46.904 

42.372 

43.038 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

5 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:59:36 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

8 

35 

29 

55 

25 

88 

1 

17 

13 

18 

22 

91 

80 

15 

766 

5 

400 

76 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Ken TORN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Patrick ENOK 
Allan KAKRI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Fred HÄLING 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

2:49.901 
2:50.784 
2:51.293 
2:51.477 
2:51.777 
2:51.962 
2:52.031 
2:52.905 
2:53.062 
2:53.414 
2:54.001 
2:54.572 
2:55.559 
2:56.193 
2:56.463 
2:58.994 
2:59.183 
2:59.838 
3:02.131 

Diff 

0.883 

1.392 

1.576 

1.876 

2.061 

2.130 

3.004 

3.161 

3.513 

4.100 

4.671 

5.658 

6.292 

6.562 

9.093 

9.282 

9.937 

12.230 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [2:51.293] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.031] 

- 

4  [2:53.062] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:59.183] 

- 

4  [3:02.131] 

R2.  

4  [2:49.901] 

4  [2:50.784] 

- 

4  [2:51.477] 

4  [2:51.777] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.962] 

- 

4  [2:52.905] 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.001] 

- 

4  [2:55.559] 

4  [2:56.193] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.414] 

- 

4  [2:54.572] 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.463] 

4  [2:58.994] 

- 

4  [2:59.838] 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNF 
No. 

81 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
Total Tm 

1:32.636 
Diff 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

2  [1:32.636] 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

8 

35 

29 

55 

25 

88 

1 

17 

13 

18 

22 

91 

80 

15 

766 

5 

400 

76 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 
Ken TORN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Janar MUTTIK 
Patrick ENOK 
Allan KAKRI 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Markus ABRAM 
Andre KIIL 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Fred HÄLING 
Liis TALIVERE 

M1. Total Tm 

2:49.901 
2:50.784 
2:51.293 
2:51.477 
2:51.777 
2:51.962 
2:52.031 
2:52.905 
2:53.062 
2:53.414 
2:54.001 
2:54.572 
2:55.559 
2:56.193 
2:56.463 
2:58.994 
2:59.183 
2:59.838 
3:02.131 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

81 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 
M1. Total Tm 

1:32.636 
M1.  

24 
M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

24 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

35 

29 

8 

25 

55 

Name 

Ken TORN 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Patrick ENOK 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

Talvar Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:49.044 

2:49.332 

2:50.475 

2:50.552 

2:51.406 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.288 

1.431 

1.508 

2.362 

4th Last Tm 

46.005 

40.934 

40.881 

42.413 

46.986 

3rd Last Tm 

40.516 

41.202 

41.066 

45.349 

40.195 

2nd Last Tm 

40.307 

45.282 

40.747 

40.511 

41.604 

Last Tm 

40.256 

40.077 

45.960 

40.389 

40.732 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:11:37 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

1 

88 

13 

17 

18 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Sander SEPP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:49.928 

2:50.375 

2:50.883 

2:52.020 

2:52.606 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.447 

0.955 

2.092 

2.678 

4th Last Tm 

46.322 

40.989 

46.812 

41.603 

43.451 

3rd Last Tm 

40.557 

40.534 

40.677 

41.105 

40.701 

2nd Last Tm 

40.560 

40.938 

40.675 

40.921 

44.882 

Last Tm 

40.642 

46.059 

40.824 

46.468 

41.769 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

4 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

4 

3 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:15:33 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

91 

22 

766 

15 

80 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Markus ABRAM 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Robert KUTSAR 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanu Motorsports 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:49.853 

2:51.359 

2:53.533 

2:53.752 

2:54.210 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.506 

3.680 

3.899 

4.357 

4th Last Tm 

46.370 

41.199 

42.560 

48.946 

43.023 

3rd Last Tm 

40.803 

41.277 

41.391 

40.968 

41.545 

2nd Last Tm 

40.481 

41.109 

41.739 

40.880 

46.530 

Last Tm 

40.312 

45.927 

46.065 

40.955 

41.109 

Joker 

1 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:19:54 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

19 

81 

5 

400 

76 

Name 

Liis TALIVERE 

Alo EHASOO 

Gabriel TAMM 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Fred HÄLING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

2:57.091 

2:58.357 

2:58.774 

3:04.855 

4:54.251 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.266 

1.683 

7.764 

1:57.160 

4th Last Tm 

48.920 

43.771 

42.962 

50.092 

45.256 

3rd Last Tm 

42.200 

42.425 

42.810 

43.702 

42.060 

2nd Last Tm 

42.242 

47.267 

42.776 

41.766 

42.914 

Last Tm 

41.818 

43.015 

48.364 

47.349 

42.154 

Joker 

1 

3 

4 

4 

ei jokker 

Start Pos 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

+120 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:24:01 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

35 

29 

91 

1 

88 

8 

25 

13 

22 

55 

17 

18 

766 

15 

80 

19 

81 

5 

400 

Name 

Ken TORN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Andre KIIL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Patrick ENOK 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Toomas TRIISA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Liis TALIVERE 
Alo EHASOO 
Gabriel TAMM 
Vahur VEINBERG 

Total Tm 

2:49.044 
2:49.332 
2:49.853 
2:49.928 
2:50.375 
2:50.475 
2:50.552 
2:50.883 
2:51.359 
2:51.406 
2:52.020 
2:52.606 
2:53.533 
2:53.752 
2:54.210 
2:57.091 
2:58.357 
2:58.774 
3:04.855 

Diff 

0.288 

0.809 

0.884 

1.331 

1.431 

1.508 

1.839 

2.315 

2.362 

2.976 

3.562 

4.489 

4.708 

5.166 

8.047 

9.313 

9.730 

15.811 

R1.  

4  [2:49.044] 

4  [2:49.332] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.475] 

4  [2:50.552] 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.406] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:49.928] 

4  [2:50.375] 

- 

- 

4  [2:50.883] 

- 

- 

4  [2:52.020] 

4  [2:52.606] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [2:49.853] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:51.359] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:53.533] 

4  [2:53.752] 

4  [2:54.210] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.091] 

4  [2:58.357] 

4  [2:58.774] 

4  [3:04.855] 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

20 
No. 

76 

Name 

Fred HÄLING 
Total Tm 

4:54.251 
Diff 

2:05.207 

R1.  

- 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

4  [4:54.251] 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

35 

8 

29 

1 

88 

25 

91 

55 

13 

17 

22 

18 

766 

15 

80 

5 

19 

400 

81 

Name 

Ken TORN 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Patrick ENOK 
Andre KIIL 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sander SEPP 
Kristo KÜTT 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Alo EHASOO 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.784 
2:49.901 
2:51.293 
2:52.031 
2:51.962 
2:51.777 
2:54.572 
2:51.477 
2:53.062 
2:52.905 
2:54.001 
2:53.414 
2:56.463 
2:56.193 
2:55.559 
2:58.994 
3:02.131 
2:59.183 
1:32.636 

M1.  

45 
50 
42 
37 
38 
39 
32 
40 
35 
36 
33 
34 
29 
30 
31 
28 
25 
27 
24 

M2. Total Tm 

2:49.044 
2:50.475 
2:49.332 
2:49.928 
2:50.375 
2:50.552 
2:49.853 
2:51.406 
2:50.883 
2:52.020 
2:51.359 
2:52.606 
2:53.533 
2:53.752 
2:54.210 
2:58.774 
2:57.091 
3:04.855 
2:58.357 

M2.  

50 
38 
45 
40 
39 
37 
42 
34 
36 
33 
35 
32 
31 
30 
29 
26 
28 
25 
27 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

95 
88 
87 
77 
77 
76 
74 
74 
71 
69 
68 
66 
60 
60 
60 
54 
53 
52 
51 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

20 
No. 

76 

Name 

Fred HÄLING 
M1. Total Tm 

2:59.838 
M1.  

26 
M2. Total Tm 

4:54.251 
M2.  

24 
M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

81 

76 

5 

19 

400 

Name 

Alo EHASOO 

Fred HÄLING 

Gabriel TAMM 

Liis TALIVERE 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:03.839 

3:04.488 

3:05.097 

3:08.981 

1:34.770 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.649 

1.258 

5.142 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

46.090 

46.853 

44.757 

51.186 

45.274 

3rd Last Tm 

44.020 

47.486 

43.979 

44.514 

2nd Last Tm 

48.009 

44.101 

44.436 

45.622 

45.274 

Last Tm 

43.838 

44.174 

50.065 

45.641 

RETIRED 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:40 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

17 

766 

15 

18 

80 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Robert KUTSAR 

Toomas TRIISA 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanu Motorsports 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:55.735 

2:57.911 

2:58.069 

3:00.065 

3:02.692 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.176 

2.334 

4.330 

6.957 

4th Last Tm 

47.469 

43.107 

43.718 

45.669 

49.015 

3rd Last Tm 

42.043 

43.013 

42.511 

42.748 

42.894 

2nd Last Tm 

42.140 

43.170 

47.548 

47.389 

42.680 

Last Tm 

42.089 

46.830 

42.358 

42.424 

42.002 

Joker 

1 

4 

3 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:09:48 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

55 

13 

8 

22 

Name 

Patrick ENOK 

Janar MUTTIK 

Sander SEPP 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Markus ABRAM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

Team 

Talvar Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Pasi Penttinen 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:55.357 

2:56.555 

2:56.682 

2:57.954 

2:58.430 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.198 

1.325 

2.597 

3.073 

4th Last Tm 

47.588 

42.685 

48.013 

43.786 

42.630 

3rd Last Tm 

42.237 

41.924 

42.549 

46.727 

43.995 

2nd Last Tm 

41.972 

43.583 

42.140 

43.769 

42.210 

Last Tm 

41.611 

46.470 

42.037 

41.839 

47.751 

Joker 

1 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:39 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

29 

35 

91 

1 

88 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Ken TORN 

Andre KIIL 

Eero NÕGENE 

Allan KAKRI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

2:50.958 

2:52.115 

2:53.356 

2:55.967 

2:56.326 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.157 

2.398 

5.009 

5.368 

4th Last Tm 

41.831 

42.381 

47.978 

48.925 

44.011 

3rd Last Tm 

41.006 

40.943 

41.561 

42.178 

41.556 

2nd Last Tm 

40.963 

45.844 

41.187 

41.425 

41.642 

Last Tm 

45.333 

41.062 

40.825 

41.578 

47.265 

Joker 

4 

3 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:17:19 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

29 

35 

91 

25 

17 

1 

88 

55 

13 

766 

8 

15 

22 

18 

80 

81 

76 

5 

19 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Ken TORN 
Andre KIIL 
Patrick ENOK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Sander SEPP 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Robert KUTSAR 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Alo EHASOO 
Fred HÄLING 
Gabriel TAMM 
Liis TALIVERE 

Total Tm 

2:50.958 
2:52.115 
2:53.356 
2:55.357 
2:55.735 
2:55.967 
2:56.326 
2:56.555 
2:56.682 
2:57.911 
2:57.954 
2:58.069 
2:58.430 
3:00.065 
3:02.692 
3:03.839 
3:04.488 
3:05.097 
3:08.981 

Diff 

1.157 

2.398 

4.399 

4.777 

5.009 

5.368 

5.597 

5.724 

6.953 

6.996 

7.111 

7.472 

9.107 

11.734 

12.881 

13.530 

14.139 

18.023 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:03.839] 

4  [3:04.488] 

4  [3:05.097] 

4  [3:08.981] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.735] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:57.911] 

- 

4  [2:58.069] 

- 

4  [3:00.065] 

4  [3:02.692] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.357] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:56.555] 

4  [2:56.682] 

- 

4  [2:57.954] 

- 

4  [2:58.430] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [2:50.958] 

4  [2:52.115] 

4  [2:53.356] 

- 

- 

4  [2:55.967] 

4  [2:56.326] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

DNF 
No. 

400 

Name 

Vahur VEINBERG 
Total Tm 

1:34.770 
Diff 

2 Laps 

R1.  

2  [1:34.770] 

R2.  

- 

R3.  

- 

R4.  

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

35 

29 

8 

91 

25 

1 

88 

55 

17 

13 

22 

18 

766 

15 

80 

5 

81 

19 

76 

Name 

Ken TORN 
Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Andre KIIL 
Patrick ENOK 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Janar MUTTIK 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Markus ABRAM 
Toomas TRIISA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Robert KUTSAR 
Oskar MÄNNAMETS 
Gabriel TAMM 
Alo EHASOO 
Liis TALIVERE 
Fred HÄLING 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.784 
2:51.293 
2:49.901 
2:54.572 
2:51.777 
2:52.031 
2:51.962 
2:51.477 
2:52.905 
2:53.062 
2:54.001 
2:53.414 
2:56.463 
2:56.193 
2:55.559 
2:58.994 
1:32.636 
3:02.131 
2:59.838 

M1.  

45 
42 
50 
32 
39 
37 
38 
40 
36 
35 
33 
34 
29 
30 
31 
28 
24 
25 
26 

M2. Total Tm 

2:49.044 
2:49.332 
2:50.475 
2:49.853 
2:50.552 
2:49.928 
2:50.375 
2:51.406 
2:52.020 
2:50.883 
2:51.359 
2:52.606 
2:53.533 
2:53.752 
2:54.210 
2:58.774 
2:58.357 
2:57.091 
4:54.251 

M2.  

50 
45 
38 
42 
37 
40 
39 
34 
33 
36 
35 
32 
31 
30 
29 
26 
27 
28 
24 

M3. Total Tm 

2:52.115 
2:50.958 
2:57.954 
2:53.356 
2:55.357 
2:55.967 
2:56.326 
2:56.555 
2:55.735 
2:56.682 
2:58.430 
3:00.065 
2:57.911 
2:58.069 
3:02.692 
3:05.097 
3:03.839 
3:08.981 
3:04.488 

M3.  

45 
50 
33 
42 
40 
38 
37 
36 
39 
35 
31 
30 
34 
32 
29 
26 
28 
25 
27 

Total points 

140 
137 
121 
116 
116 
115 
114 
110 
108 
106 
99 
96 
94 
92 
89 
80 
79 
78 
77 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

20 
No. 

400 

Name 

Vahur VEINBERG 
M1. Total Tm 

2:59.183 
M1.  

27 
M2. Total Tm 

3:04.855 
M2.  

25 
M3. Total Tm 

1:34.770 
M3.  

24 
Total points 

76 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

91 

35 

18 

88 

17 

5 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Ken TORN 

Toomas TRIISA 

Allan KAKRI 

Kristo KÜTT 

Gabriel TAMM 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Ligur Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:38.014 

4:42.257 

4:45.756 

4:47.663 

4:49.007 

4:56.709 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.243 

7.742 

9.649 

10.993 

18.695 

4th Last Tm 

45.124 

45.547 

45.859 

51.280 

45.990 

47.961 

3rd Last Tm 

45.115 

46.165 

46.861 

47.084 

47.318 

47.526 

2nd Last Tm 

44.950 

45.390 

45.522 

46.450 

47.049 

47.059 

Last Tm 

48.824 

46.031 

46.120 

46.590 

46.001 

47.096 

Joker 

6 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

EST RX Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:43:30 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

8 

55 

766 

22 

81 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Markus ABRAM 

Alo EHASOO 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Baumanu Motorsports 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

4:39.891 

4:42.491 

4:42.746 

4:46.674 

4:46.908 

4:52.083 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.600 

2.855 

6.783 

7.017 

12.192 

4th Last Tm 

45.408 

46.012 

45.485 

46.031 

45.465 

51.208 

3rd Last Tm 

45.525 

45.520 

45.842 

45.658 

45.348 

48.007 

2nd Last Tm 

50.031 

45.625 

45.079 

46.427 

44.655 

46.221 

Last Tm 

44.975 

50.710 

45.491 

46.943 

45.590 

46.765 

Joker 

5 

6 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

5 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

EST RX Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:50:47 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

29 

13 

25 

15 

80 

Name 

Joosep Ralf NÕGENE 

Sander SEPP 

Patrick ENOK 

Robert KUTSAR 

Oskar MÄNNAMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Talvar Racing 

CKR Estonia 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:41.039 

4:43.337 

4:43.357 

4:45.104 

4:07.248 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

2.298 

2.318 

4.065 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.913 

46.166 

45.042 

46.222 

46.063 

3rd Last Tm 

45.438 

45.578 

45.675 

46.101 

46.063 

2nd Last Tm 

46.214 

46.087 

45.522 

45.629 

46.232 

Last Tm 

44.495 

50.632 

45.585 

49.822 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

6 

1 

6 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

EST RX Crosskart Xtreme Junior - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:03:42 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

8 

55 

1 

18 

35 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Janar MUTTIK 

Eero NÕGENE 

Toomas TRIISA 

Ken TORN 

Nat 

EST 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

Pasi Penttinen 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:40.667 

4:40.906 

4:42.955 

4:45.272 

4:46.566 

2:30.307 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

0.239 

2.288 

4.605 

5.899 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

45.068 

44.849 

45.965 

45.796 

46.354 

50.744 

3rd Last Tm 

45.251 

48.548 

45.201 

45.758 

46.161 

49.558 

2nd Last Tm 

45.098 

45.087 

45.326 

49.874 

45.759 

47.036 

Last Tm 

45.409 

49.242 

45.970 

45.826 

46.401 

RETIRED 

Joker 

1 

6 

1 

5 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

EST RX Crosskart Xtreme - Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:14:02 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:10 


